—Grayscro

I

@ oaches

SERVICE GR20

SUTTON-ON-SEA - ALFORD SCHOOLS

DON’T BE LATE, THE BUS WON'T WAIT!

ROUTE

MABLETHORPE - Bus Station

Seaholme Bar & Grill
SEACROFT - Chalet Park
TRUSTHORPE - Greenfield Caravan Park
TRUSTHORPE - Park Road (End of)
SUTTON-ON-SEA — Sutton Lodge
SUTTON ON SEA - St Clements Church
SANDILANDS —Triangle (A52)
What3Words Location: ///dusty.bolts.encloses
SANDILANDS — Walkington Way
HUTTOFT BANK - Links Cottage
HUTTOFT BANK - J/W Sea Lane
ROMAN BANK — Farm cottages
ANDERBY CREEK - J/W Sea Road
ANDERBY - Council Houses
ANDERBY - Post Box

HUTTOFT - Opp. Town Hall

ALFORD - JOHN SPENDLUFFE SCHOOL
ALFORD - QUEEN ELIZABETH SCHOOL

AM

0757
NO
0800
0802
0806
0810
o8

0812

DI IXIX 1> 1)

0818

0830
0838

PM

1621
PM ONLY
1618
1616
1612
1608

1535
1540

We advise passengers to be at the appropriate bus stop 5 minutes prior

Primary school children should be accompanied to & from the bus by an adult.

to the above collection time; the bus cannot wait for latecomers.

Please give a clear hand signal for the vehicle to stop,

and have your pass or payment ready when you board the vehicle.

Thank you for your cooperation.

QUERIES: PLEASE RING:- GRAYSCROFT COACHES (01507) 473236
LINCOLNSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL (01522) 782020

This service only operates on school days.




