

SERVICE GR20

SUTTON-ON-SEA - ALFORD SCHOOLS DON'T BE LATE, THE BUS WON'T WAIT!

ROUTE	AM	PM
MABLETHORPE – Bus Station Seaholme Bar & Grill SEACROFT - Chalet Park TRUSTHORPE – Greenfield Caravan Park TRUSTHORPE – Park Road (End of) SUTTON-ON-SEA – Sutton Lodge SUTTON ON SEA – St Clements Church SANDILANDS – Triangle (A52) What3Words Location: ///dusty.bolts.encloses SANDILANDS – Walkington Way HUTTOFT BANK – Links Cottage HUTTOFT BANK – J/W Sea Lane ROMAN BANK – Farm cottages ANDERBY CREEK – J/W Sea Road ANDERBY – Council Houses	0757 NO 0800 0802 0806 0810 0811 0812	1621 PM ONLY 1618 1616 1612 1608 1607 1606
ANDERBY – Post Box	×	×
HUTTOFT - Opp. Town Hall	0818	1547
ALFORD - JOHN SPENDLUFFE SCHOOL ALFORD - QUEEN ELIZABETH SCHOOL	0830 0838	1535 1540

Primary school children should be accompanied to & from the bus by an adult.

We advise passengers to be at the appropriate bus stop 5 minutes prior to the above collection time; the bus cannot wait for latecomers.

Please give a clear hand signal for the vehicle to stop, and have your pass or payment ready when you board the vehicle.

Thank you for your cooperation.

QUERIES; PLEASE RING:- GRAYSCROFT COACHES (01507) 473236 LINCOLNSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL (01522) 782020

This service only operates on school days.